STRAVEROLANA
VEROLI (FR) 2 Giugno 2017

km 10,000
www.mariomoretti.it
Pos. Pos Cognome Nome Cat. Societa T. totale
M/W
1 1 Buccilli Carmine M35 Asd Corri Alvito 00:36:30
2 2 Capuani Mario M35 Aprocis Runners Team 00:38:19
3 3 Toppi Igor M35 LBM Sport Team 00:38:33
4 4 Marcoccio Alfonso M45 Pol. ciociara a fava 00:40:02
5 5 Venafro Roberto M45 ASD Liri Runners 00:40:27
6 6 Incocciati Egidio M55 Pol. ciociara a fava 00:40:49
7 7 Pansini Giovanni M35 Runners Avezzano 00:41:29
8 8 Carbotti Pietro M40 Martina franca running 00:42:05
9 9 Stirpe Ivan M30 Atletica Arce 00:42:13
10 10 [Diiorio Mauro M35 Polisportiva Molise 00:42:21
11 11 |Ventura Fabio M40 Atletica Ceprano 00:42:36
12 12 Fiorini Nico Under 20 [Ernica Running 00:42:39
13 13  |Savo Andrea M25 ASD Torrice Runners 00:42:45
14 1 Bazzoni Eleonora F30 Runners Accademy 00:42:50
15 14 [D'ambrogio Matteo M30 Ernica Running 00:43:20
16 15 Notari Elio M40 ASD Liri Runners 00:43:22
17 16 Pentangelo Mario M65 Runners Ciampino 00:43:23
18 17 Incitti Loreto M35 Endurance Training 00:43:25
19 18 |Rossini Michele M45 ASD Liri Runners 00:43:37
20 19 Greco Roberto M30 GSA CAl Sora 00:43:37
21 20 [Fornari Arcangelo M45 fondi runners 2010 00:43:47
22 21 Lancia Daniel M45 Uisp Latina 00:44:08
23 22 |De filippo Fabio M30 Endurance Training 00:44:13
24 23 Di giustino Marco M50 Foroitalico Roma 00:44:16
25 24 |Martini Giampiero M25 Runners Avezzano 00:44:27
26 25 Mazza Luigi M55 Ernica Running 00:44:30
27 26 |Proia Vincenzo M60 Pol. ciociara a fava 00:44:41
28 27  |Piccolini Gabriele M35 Runners Avezzano 00:44:47
29 28 [Nicoli Marco M30 Runners Team Colleferro 00:44:52
30 29 Marrocco Giampietro M45 Ernica Running 00:45:06
31 30 Rosi Paolo M40 ASD Torrice Runners 00:45:13
32 31 Di pofi Luca M50 Ernica Running 00:45:58
33 32 Cretaro Matteo M30 Libero 00:46:00
34 33 |Oddi Dario M40 Atletica citta dei papi 00:46:04
35 34  [Mizzoni Michele M50 ASD Atletica Ceccano 00:46:07
36 35 Merlino Rolando M50 Pam morolo 00:46:15
37 36 [Fusco Alessandro M40 Podistica dei Fiori 00:46:21
38 37 |Rotondi Luca M35 Podistica dei Fiori 00:46:22
39 38 |Meloni Giuseppe M40 Runner Bike Acuto 00:46:29
40 39 [Lunghi Alessandro M35 Runners Elite' 00:46:49
41 2 Scaccia Alessandra F45 Endurance Training 00:46:49
42 40 |Gatta Gerardo M50 ASD Atletica Ceccano 00:46:50
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Latini
Federico
Germenia
Rosi
Ferrante carrante
Fastelli
Alonzi
Scaccia
Legrottaglie
Mastracci
Rossi
Maggi
Martelluzzi
Fontana
Colleni
Fiorini
Capuano
Lauri
Schirinzi
Fantauzzi
Rinna
Cestra
Vitelli
Fiorini
Fanfarillo
Scatena
Campoli
Masi
Sbardella
Stirpe

Di palma
Germani
Campagnoli
Pietrobono
Faustini
Caschera
Genovesi
Colatosti
D'amico
Quattrociocchi
Malizia
Comini
laboni

Di fante
Pagliuca
Ascenzi
Maggi
Noce

Di manno
Ferrante
Campoli

Davide
Marcello
Stefano
Diego
Maurizio
Marco
Daniele
Raffaele
Tommaso
Lorenzo
Gianluca
Antonio
Alessandro
Simone
Umberto
Sonia
Giovanbattista
Vittorio
Giorgio
Pietro
Angelo
Patrizio
Ivan
Antony
Valerio
Fernando
Simone
Massimo
Simone
Francesco
Giancarlo
Lucia
Silvestro
Alessandra
Emilio
Remo
Attilio
Angelo
Gabriele
Genesio
Carlo
Angelo
Giuliano
Angela
Sllvia
Mario
Sandro
Marco
Giulio cesare
Danilo
Quirino
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M25
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M30
M50
M55
M35
M40
M35
M20
M45
F40
M60
M50
M40
M55
M50
M45
M25
M25
M30
M40
M20
M50
M25
M30
M45
F45
M55
F35
M40
M50
M55
M50
M30
M50
M30
M40
M45
F35
F30
M55
M40
M40
M50
M40
M65

Runners Elite'

Ernica Running
Ernica Running

ASD Torrice Runners
Atletica Ceprano
Runners for Emergency
Ernica Running
Ernica Running

ASD Torrice Runners
Ernica Running
Atletica Ceprano
Anagni Marathon
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Anagni Marathon
l.a.0. gym club

ASD Atletica Ceccano
ASD Atletica Ceccano
Podistica dei Fiori
fondi runners 2010
ASD Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Running

ASD Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Running
Runners Elite'
Runners Avezzano
Endurance Training
ASD Torrice Runners
Atletica Ceprano
Ernica Running
Atletica Arce

Atletica Arce
Endurance Training
l.a.0. gym club

ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Liri Runners
Atletica Ceprano
Atletica Ceprano
Ernica Running
Ernica Running

Il corridore runners club
runcard

Ernica Running

fondi runners 2010
Endurance Training
Anagni Marathon
Anagni Marathon
ASD Torrice Runners
fondi runners 2010
Endurance Training
Ernica Running

00:47:09
00:47:12
00:47:15
00:47:20
00:47:31
00:47:35
00:47:44
00:47:58
00:48:00
00:48:02
00:48:16
00:48:33
00:48:33
00:48:34
00:48:57
00:48:57
00:49:10
00:49:24
00:49:26
00:49:45
00:49:49
00:49:50
00:49:57
00:50:08
00:50:24
00:50:34
00:50:41
00:50:45
00:50:49
00:51:04
00:51:07
00:51:07
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:41
00:52:18
00:52:23
00:52:23
00:52:33
00:52:34
00:52:42
00:52:44
00:52:46
00:52:48
00:52:48
00:52:54
00:52:55
00:52:58
00:53:06
00:53:15
00:53:25
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13
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125
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15
128
129

Spiridigliozzi
Nobili
Ciotoli
Martini
Durante
Pigliacelli
Gabriele
Vona
Bufoli
D'Angeli
Paolucci
Golhova
Canali
Edoardi
lannarilli
Pistolesi
Manni
Battisti
Noce
Asseni
Papa
Corina
Buccilli
Tomassi
Azzarello
Terzini
Cestra
Oddi
Schnideritsch
Nobile
Settevendemmie
Di mauro
Melideo
Cellupica
Savelloni
Carinci
Patrizi
Mastracci
Manni
Bragaglia
Capizzi
Sepe
Scaccia
Trotto
Frattale
laboni
Pietrogiacomi
Magnante fralleone
Camillacci
Federico
Evengelisti

Angelo
Gerardo
Roberto
Luciano
Fabrizio
llan
Gianluca
Michele
Francesco
Luigi
Pietro
Iveta
Francesco
Antonino
Simone
Tomaso
Giordano
Mario
Gerardo
Paolo
Carla
Enea
Antonella
Michele
Sergio
Pierfrancesco
Marco
Ettore
Pierluigi
Francesca
Gaetano
Gianluca
Giuseppe
Stephan
Luigi
Stefano
Fabio
Alba
Marco
Vincenzino
Elena
Antonello
Gianfranco
Fabrizio
Federica
Armando
daniele
Giuseppe
Alessandra
Daniele
Tommaso

M45
M25
M60
M30
M45
M35
M40
M45
M50
M60
M40
F35
M45
M45
M40
M45
M50
M45
M40
M65
F45
M50
F30
M30
M45
M35
M45
M50
M45
F30
M65
M45
M45
M45
M65
M45
M30
F45
M55
M65
F35
M50
M60
M45
F35
M70
M35
M45
F40
M40
M65

Atletica Arce

ASD Torrice Runners
Endurance Training
Ernica Running
Ernica Running

ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Liri Runners
Oro Fantasy

Pam morolo

Anagni Marathon
Runners Elite'

ASD Torrice Runners
runcard

ASD Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Running
Atletica Ceprano
ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
Endurance Training
fondi runners 2010
fondi runners 2010
Asd Corri Alvito

Le Ganze Runners
Ernica Running
Ernica Running

ASD Torrice Runners
Runners Elite'
Runners Elite'
Runners Elite'
Podistica Luco dei marsi
Endurance Training
Ernica Running
Podistica dei Fiori
Endurance Training
Ernica Running
Ernica Running
Ernica Running

ASD Torrice Runners
Oro Fantasy
Runners Avezzano
fondi runners 2010
Endurance Training
Anagni Marathon
Anagni Marathon
Ernica Running
Runner Bike Acuto
ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
Endurance Training
Endurance Training

00:53:29
00:53:44
00:53:54
00:53:56
00:54:10
00:54:17
00:54:20
00:54:42
00:54:48
00:55:03
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:12
00:55:15
00:55:17
00:55:30
00:55:37
00:55:40
00:55:40
00:55:45
00:55:45
00:55:53
00:55:59
00:56:01
00:56:22
00:56:35
00:56:51
00:56:55
00:56:55
00:56:57
00:57:01
00:57:27
00:57:29
00:57:30
00:57:35
00:57:39
00:57:39
00:57:39
00:58:04
00:58:06
00:58:08
00:58:16
00:58:23
00:58:40
00:58:40
00:58:49
00:58:53
00:59:03
00:59:03
00:59:08
00:59:31
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136
137
138
139
16
140
141
17
142
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150
21
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152
153
22
154
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23
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157
24
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25
159
26
160
161
27
28
162
29
163
30
164
31

Altobelli
Solli
Marziantonio
Schiavi
Colasanti
Bonomo
Fiorini
Fiorini
Buonpane
Messia
Salimei
Masi
Pescosolido
Gurgone
Campoli
Martignani
Tucci
Loffredi
Alonzi
Moriconi
Villoni
Tiberia
Cervini
Rossi

Di trocchio
Marcoccia
Giorgilli
Martelluzzi
Rea
D'Aversa
Agostini
Ciotoli
Massa
Martini
Turriziani
Bianchini
Torella
Valvani
Simonelli
Frioni
Cioce
Bucciarelli
Lucchi
Cimmino
Salomone
Finocchio
Vari
Zannella
Bolton
Bucciarelli
Fabrizi

Enrico
Walter
Nevio
Vincenzo
Gianluca
Alfredo
Enzo
Pasquale antonio
Luigi
Mauro
Elisabetta
Luigi
Eleuterio
Stefania
Silvio
Marilena
Anna maria
Felicetto
Massimo
Faustino
Pierluigi
Fabio
Giampiero
Giovannina
Bruno
Livio
Veronica
Giampiero
Antonio
Angelo
Lucia
Dario
Mario
Monica
Mario
Renato
Tiziana
Andrea
Simona
Luigi
Federica
Giacomo antonio
Paolo
Monica
Agnese
Andrea
Nicoletta
Franco
Margherita
Giuseppe
Rita

M20
M55
M65
M70
M45
M35
M50
M25
M70
M50
F45
M65
M50
F50
M60
F60
F45
M60
M35
M50
M55
M40
M45
F50
M55
M50
F30
M50
M50
M45
F40
M50
M30
F45
M55
M60
F40
M40
F35
M50
F45
M40
M60
F35
F30
M50
F50
M65
F55
M70
F40

ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Atletica Ceccano
ASD Atletica Ceccano
Pam morolo
Runners Elite’
Runners Elite’

Ernica Running
Endurance Training
Ernica Running
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
ASD Atletica Ceccano
Pol. ciociara a fava
Endurance Training
Oro Fantasy
Endurance Training
Atletica Ceprano
Runners Elite’

ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
Endurance Training
Runners Elite’
Endurance Training
fondi runners 2010
fondi runners 2010
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Le Ganze Runners
Endurance Training
ASD Torrice Runners
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Atletica Ceprano
Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Runners Elite’

Oro Fantasy
Runners Elite'
Runners Elite'
Anagni Marathon
Anagni Marathon
fondi runners 2010
Atl. Alatri Ciclopi
ASD Atletica Ceccano
Endurance Training

00:59:50
00:59:51
00:59:56
01:00:28
01:00:28
01:00:28
01:00:45
01:00:55
01:01:20
01:01:20
01:01:32
01:01:37
01:01:39
01:01:39
01:01:47
01:01:50
01:01:53
01:02:18
01:02:27
01:02:35
01:02:37
01:02:40
01:02:55
01:03:06
01:03:11
01:03:16
01:03:16
01:03:17
01:03:23
01:03:26
01:03:28
01:03:29
01:04:08
01:04:14
01:04:15
01:04:17
01:04:20
01:04:22
01:04:28
01:04:40
01:04:40
01:04:57
01:05:57
01:06:12
01:06:12
01:06:19
01:06:19
01:06:23
01:06:42
01:06:47
01:06:52
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32
165
166

33
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

34
175
176
177

35
178
179

36
180

37

38
181

laboni
Fanelli
Fabrizi
Bruschi
Incitti
Noce
Caciolo
Cervoni
Campoli
Vona
Paniccia
Quattrociocchi
Planes
Maniccia
Di manno
Stinchelli
Bouden
Schiavi
Caldaroni
Costantini
Rosi
Paniccia
Belli
Romei

Debora
Maurizio
Giovanni
Carla
Nicola
Antonio
Alessio
Antonio
Domenico
Danilo
Matteo
Daniele
Elisenda
Mario
Claudio
Maurizio
Fathia
Francesco
Carlo
Silvia
Antonio
Savina
Alessandra
Fabio

F45

M50
M70
F45

M40
M65
M40
M75
M70
M40
M25
M25
F45

M70
M60
M55
F60

M45
M40
F55

M55
F40

F30

M45

Endurance Training
Endurance Training
Ernica Running

ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
Ernica Running
Anagni Marathon
ASD Atletica Ceccano
Ernica Running
Atletica Ceprano
ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners
Ernica Running
Atletica Frosinone
fondi runners 2010
fondi runners 2010
Atl. Alatri Ciclopi
ASD Atletica Ceccano
ASD Atletica Ceccano
ASD Atletica Ceccano
ASD Torrice Runners
ASD Torrice Runners

Runners for Emergency
Runners Team Colleferro

01:07:08
01:07:16
01:08:09
01:09:10
01:09:12
01:09:49
01:10:43
01:10:58
01:12:37
01:12:37
01:13:09
01:13:09
01:15:26
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:20:17
01:22:50
01:23:47
01:23:47
01:23:47
01:25:57
01:25:57
01:27:50
01:35:12




